
Unit Name Merchant Merchant Location MCC Category Description Description Date Occurred Original Amount

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 05/04/2016 71.57£                            

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 12/04/2016 71.37£                            

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 19/04/2016 72.33£                            

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 19/04/2016 2.77£                               

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 26/04/2016 5.50£                               

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 26/04/2016 64.85£                            

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/04/2016 14.49£                            

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/04/2016 53.00£                            

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/04/2016 79.90£                            

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/04/2016 6.97£                               

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/04/2016 105.32£                          

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/04/2016 2.97£                               

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 25/04/2016 94.27£                            

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 25/04/2016 8.04£                               

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 03/04/2016 226.85£                          

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 04/04/2016 24.50£                            

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 04/04/2016 31.28£                            

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 04/04/2016 44.50£                            

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/04/2016 71.90£                            

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 11/04/2016 43.17£                            

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 12/04/2016 122.99£                          

PEOPLE DURHAM COUNTY COUNCIL DURHAM,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 15/04/2016 12.00£                            

PEOPLE HM PASSPORT LONDON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 15/04/2016 90.00£                            

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 01/04/2016 69.35£                            

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 01/04/2016 99.65£                            

PEOPLE THE RANGE DARLINGTON,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 02/04/2016 28.95£                            

PEOPLE northernparkingservice Multiple URLs,  7523 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Car parking & garages 05/04/2016 62.10£                            

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/04/2016 38.97£                            

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 07/04/2016 10.49£                            

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 08/04/2016 87.83£                            

PEOPLE ALDI DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/04/2016 42.39£                            

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/04/2016 12.99£                            

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/04/2016 104.29£                          

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5542 Automotive Fuel Automated fuel dispensers 19/04/2016 45.84£                            

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 22/04/2016 137.84£                          

PEOPLE TESCO MOBILE TESCOMOBILE.C,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 21/04/2016 20.00£                            

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 01/04/2016 64.54£                            

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/04/2016 45.01£                            

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 08/04/2016 118.43£                          

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/04/2016 50.27£                            

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/04/2016 101.41£                          

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 22/04/2016 58.52£                            

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 25/04/2016 81.62£                            

PEOPLE WWW.GOV.UK C@HMCTS.GSI.G,  8999 Professional Services Professional services 20/04/2016 10.00£                            



PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/04/2016 475.49£                          

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/04/2016 316.45£                          

PEOPLE WWW.ROYALMAIL.COM INTERNET,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 18/04/2016 110.00£                          

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 25/04/2016 368.65£                          

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/04/2016 11.80£                            

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/04/2016 119.98£                          

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/04/2016 15.89£                            

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/04/2016 9.86£                               

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/04/2016 227.00£                          

PEOPLE WWW.CICSLIMITED.CO.UK INTERNET,  7349 Cleaning Services and Supplies Cleaning, maintenance & janitorial services 26/04/2016 767.50£                          

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 08/04/2016 15.85£                            

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 08/04/2016 48.44£                            

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/04/2016 10.21£                            

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 12/04/2016 44.97£                            

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/04/2016 27.62£                            

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 19/04/2016 21.40£                            

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 19/04/2016 15.99£                            

PEOPLE PAYPAL  GOOFBOOTHPH 07754202963,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/04/2016 125.00£                          

PEOPLE POST OFFICE SHOP 0870 225 0409,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 21/04/2016 16.33£                            

PEOPLE POST OFFICE SHOP 0870 225 0409,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 21/04/2016 16.33£                            

PEOPLE POST OFFICE SHOP 0870 225 0409,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 21/04/2016 16.33£                            

PEOPLE POST OFFICE SHOP 0870 225 0409,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 21/04/2016 16.33£                            

PEOPLE STANHOPE PARK VETERINA DARLINGTON,  742 #N/A #N/A 15/04/2016 38.16£                            

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/04/2016 17.25£                            

PEOPLE 1AB TAXIS DARLINGTON L DARLINGTON,  4121 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Taxicabs & limousines 31/03/2016 100.88£                          

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 01/04/2016 96.64£                            

PEOPLE CENTER PARCS, INTERNET NEWARK,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 01/04/2016 299.57£                          

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 05/04/2016 29.80£                            

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 09/04/2016 3.81£                               

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 09/04/2016 128.21£                          

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/04/2016 0.03-£                               

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/04/2016 0.75-£                               

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/04/2016 76.38£                            

PEOPLE NUFC NEWCASTLE,  7997 Leisure Activities Member clubs, sport, recreation & golf 17/04/2016 64.00£                            

PEOPLE RYMAN DARLINGTON,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 31/03/2016 19.90£                            

PEOPLE ASDA FILLING STN 4950 DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 03/04/2016 41.50£                            

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 01/04/2016 29.95£                            

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 13/04/2016 27.00£                            

PEOPLE MORRISONS PETROL DARLINGTON,  5542 Automotive Fuel Automated fuel dispensers 20/04/2016 30.00£                            

PEOPLE BOOHOO.COM MANCHESTER,  5631 General Retail and Wholesale Women's accessory and speciality shops 27/04/2016 77.94£                            

PLACE ARGOS LTD DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 21/04/2016 12.99£                            

PLACE COUNTY COURT DARLINGTON,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 22/04/2016 10.00£                            

PLACE COUNTY COURT DARLINGTON,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 27/04/2016 330.00£                          

PLACE VUE NCS CITB HS&E TEST 44-3449944488,  8299 Training and Educational Schools 07/04/2016 19.50£                            

PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 15/04/2016 59.94£                            



PLACE CITB 01485 577120,  8220 Training and Educational Colleges & universities 15/04/2016 30.00£                            

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 23/04/2016 11.98£                            

PLACE JEWSON DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 04/04/2016 244.73£                          

PLACE JEWSON DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 04/04/2016 244.73£                          

PLACE JEWSON DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 04/04/2016 244.73£                          

PLACE JEWSON DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 04/04/2016 244.73£                          

PLACE JEWSON DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 04/04/2016 244.73£                          

PLACE JEWSON DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 04/04/2016 244.73£                          

PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 07/04/2016 48.45£                            

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/04/2016 5.40£                               

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/04/2016 9.66£                               

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 08/04/2016 12.00£                            

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 15/04/2016 71.38£                            

PLACE FACEBOOK 9Z8UM9AFS2 www.fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 25/04/2016 20.00£                            

PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 25/04/2016 11.49£                            

PLACE PAYPAL  DARLINGTONB 35314369001,  8398 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Charitable organisations 11/04/2016 35.00£                            

PLACE PARCEL2GO 01204488900,  4214 Freight and Storage Haulage, removals & delivery 15/04/2016 7.49£                               

PLACE PREMIER INN44012235 DARLINGTON,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 14/04/2016 64.99£                            

PLACE INTERLINK EXPRESS SMETHWICK,  4215 Mail and Courier Services Courier services / freight forwarders 21/04/2016 19.19£                            

PLACE PARCEL2GO 01204488900,  4214 Freight and Storage Haulage, removals & delivery 27/04/2016 7.49-£                               

PLACE NATIONAL EXPRESS LIMITED BIRMINGHAM,  4131 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Buses, charter & tour 23/04/2016 70.00£                            

PLACE Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 14/04/2016 22.80£                            

PLACE RYMAN DARLINGTON,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 14/04/2016 49.52£                            

PLACE WILKO RETAIL LIMIT DARLINGTON 12,  5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 14/04/2016 8.70£                               

PLACE RYMAN DARLINGTON,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 21/04/2016 9.67£                               

PLACE INTERLINK EXPRESS SMETHWICK,  4215 Mail and Courier Services Courier services / freight forwarders 22/04/2016 22.19£                            

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/04/2016 43.91£                            

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/04/2016 9.94£                               

PLACE COPSHOP UK LTD RAMSGATE,  1799 Building Services Trade contractors 15/04/2016 46.48£                            

PLACE SCREWFIX DIRECT YEOVIL,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 19/04/2016 119.98£                          

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 25/04/2016 232.50£                          

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 25/04/2016 652.50£                          

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 26/04/2016 232.50£                          

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 26/04/2016 232.50£                          

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 26/04/2016 232.50£                          

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 26/04/2016 232.50£                          

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 26/04/2016 167.50£                          

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 26/04/2016 232.50£                          

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 26/04/2016 232.50£                          

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 26/04/2016 652.50£                          

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 26/04/2016 232.50£                          

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 26/04/2016 232.50£                          

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 26/04/2016 232.50£                          

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 26/04/2016 232.50£                          

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 26/04/2016 232.50£                          



PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 26/04/2016 232.50£                          

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 26/04/2016 232.50£                          

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 26/04/2016 232.50£                          

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 26/04/2016 232.50£                          

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 26/04/2016 232.50£                          

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 26/04/2016 652.50£                          

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 26/04/2016 232.50£                          

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 28/04/2016 19.58£                            

PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 28/04/2016 28.86£                            

PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 28/04/2016 40.87£                            

PLACE RICS COM GBP CYBS INTERNET,  8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 11/04/2016 130.82-£                          

PLACE BIKEABILITY MATERIALS HAVERHILL,  5940 General Retail and Wholesale Bicycle shops, sales & service 15/04/2016 59.96£                            

PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 21/04/2016 25.70£                            

PLACE WWW.ROBUSTDETAILS.COM INTERNET,  7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 21/04/2016 792.00£                          

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/04/2016 8.37£                               

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/04/2016 5.55£                               

PLACE HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G 0113 3076600,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 19/04/2016 3,828.00£                       

PLACE WWW.GOV.UK C@HMCTS.GSI.G,  8999 Professional Services Professional services 28/04/2016 10.00£                            

PLACE CTC CONSTANTCONTACT.COM 808-2340945, MA 02451 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 01/04/2016 26.00£                            

PLACE PHONE SHOP DARLO DARLINGTON,  5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 05/04/2016 65.00£                            

PLACE HOOTSUITE MEDIA INC. 778-588-9767, CA 94105 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 11/04/2016 59.99£                            

PLACE DOLPHIN CENTRE CATERIN DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 08/04/2016 8.50£                               

PLACE DOLPHIN CENTRE CATERIN DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 15/04/2016 5.10£                               

PLACE DOLPHIN CENTRE CATERIN DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/04/2016 8.50£                               

PLACE DOLPHIN CENTRE CATERIN DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 28/04/2016 1.70£                               

PLACE DOLPHIN CENTRE CATERIN DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 28/04/2016 8.50£                               

PLACE ARGOS RETAIL GROUP INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 26/04/2016 79.99£                            

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 13/04/2016 114.40£                          

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 13/04/2016 451.50£                          

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 13/04/2016 351.75£                          

RESOURCES BRITISH A   1258539731568 INTERNET,  3005 Travel - Air/Rail/Road British Airways 13/04/2016 161.15£                          

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 18/04/2016 441.50-£                          

RESOURCES WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/04/2016 55.10£                            

RESOURCES GREGGS - S0029 DARLINGTON,  5462 Catering and Catering Supplies Bakeries 25/04/2016 18.30£                            

RESOURCES INTERLINK EXPRESS SMETHWICK,  4215 Mail and Courier Services Courier services / freight forwarders 27/04/2016 22.49£                            

RESOURCES INTERLINK EXPRESS SMETHWICK,  4215 Mail and Courier Services Courier services / freight forwarders 27/04/2016 9.59£                               

RESOURCES INTERLINK EXPRESS SMETHWICK,  4215 Mail and Courier Services Courier services / freight forwarders 27/04/2016 22.49£                            

RESOURCES INTERLINK EXPRESS SMETHWICK,  4215 Mail and Courier Services Courier services / freight forwarders 27/04/2016 9.59£                               

RESOURCES MORRISON PETROL DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 06/04/2016 4.99£                               

RESOURCES SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 08/04/2016 46.45£                            

RESOURCES SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 15/04/2016 38.43£                            

RESOURCES SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 22/04/2016 29.38£                            

RESOURCES MORRISON PETROL DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 25/04/2016 4.99£                               

RESOURCES SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 25/04/2016 27.91£                            

RESOURCES MARKS&SPENCER PLC DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 08/04/2016 30.00£                            



RESOURCES MILLETS DARLINGTON,  5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 08/04/2016 26.05£                            

RESOURCES SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 13/04/2016 38.00£                            

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/04/2016 19.99£                            

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/04/2016 49.99£                            

RESOURCES MACHINE MART LTD DARLINGTON 16,  5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 06/04/2016 16.79£                            

RESOURCES CS-CATERING-EQ 01977 687580,  5085 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc Industrial supplies 11/04/2016 144.55£                          

RESOURCES ARCO LTD HULL,  5137 Business Clothing and Footwear Uniforms & commercial clothing 11/04/2016 71.95£                            

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/04/2016 5.90£                               

RESOURCES WWW.STAPLES.CO.UK 08445 466666,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 15/04/2016 18.43£                            

RESOURCES ASPLI SAFETY EQUIP LEEDS,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 18/04/2016 60.19£                            

RESOURCES WWW.CERTSURE.COM 01582539703,  5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 18/04/2016 128.47£                          

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/04/2016 34.74£                            

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 13/04/2016 12.00£                            

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 14/04/2016 12.00-£                            

RESOURCES HOOTSUITE MEDIA INC. 778-588-9767, CA 94105 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 24/04/2016 7.19£                               

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 07/04/2016 2,055.00£                       

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 08/04/2016 455.00£                          

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 13/04/2016 455.00£                          

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 13/04/2016 455.00£                          

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 15/04/2016 2,055.00£                       

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 21/04/2016 2,055.00£                       

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT DURHAM,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 22/04/2016 155.00£                          

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 25/04/2016 155.00£                          

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 27/04/2016 50.00£                            

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 28/04/2016 625.00£                          

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 28/04/2016 2,055.00£                       

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 01/04/2016 40.10-£                            

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 05/04/2016 126.40£                          

RESOURCES EASYJET     000EQGP1NC LUTON, BEDS,  3245 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Easyjet 07/04/2016 165.28£                          

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 07/04/2016 122.00£                          

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 07/04/2016 207.40£                          

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 07/04/2016 43.70£                            

RESOURCES SANDGATE WORCESTER LTD WORCESTER,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 08/04/2016 75.00£                            

RESOURCES TRAINLINE 03332 022 222,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 08/04/2016 83.03£                            

RESOURCES UNION JACK CLUB LONDON  SE1,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 07/04/2016 49.50-£                            

RESOURCES VILLAGE HOTEL DUDLEY (B) DUDLEY,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 10/04/2016 54.00£                            

RESOURCES VILLAGE HOTEL DUDLEY (B) DUDLEY,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 10/04/2016 7.50£                               

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 11/04/2016 290.00£                          

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 11/04/2016 170.20£                          

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 12/04/2016 84.00£                            

RESOURCES ARCO LTD HULL,  5137 Business Clothing and Footwear Uniforms & commercial clothing 12/04/2016 16.24£                            

RESOURCES EBK EBOOKERS EBOOKERS.COM,  4722 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Travel agencies 18/04/2016 356.18£                          

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 18/04/2016 68.90£                            

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 18/04/2016 113.50£                          

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 19/04/2016 30.40£                            



RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 21/04/2016 194.00£                          

RESOURCES GIFTVOUCHERSHOP.CO.UK SWORDS,  5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 21/04/2016 100.99£                          

RESOURCES HOUNDGATE TOWNHOUSE LT DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 21/04/2016 85.00£                            

RESOURCES HOUSE OF FRASER DARLINGTON,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 21/04/2016 151.00£                          

RESOURCES MARKS&SPENCER PLC DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/04/2016 148.00£                          

RESOURCES RAMADA WARWICK KENILWORTH,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 22/04/2016 75.00£                            

RESOURCES ROYAL HIGHLAND HOTEL INVERNESS,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 21/04/2016 94.25£                            

RESOURCES ROYAL HIGHLAND HOTEL INVERNESS,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 21/04/2016 88.90£                            

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 25/04/2016 49.40£                            

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 28/04/2016 216.20£                          

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 28/04/2016 128.75£                          

RESOURCES VUE NCS CITB HS&E TEST 44-3449944488,  8299 Training and Educational Schools 28/04/2016 19.50£                            

RESOURCES WWW.GENFAIR.CO.UK 01722 717003,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 05/04/2016 27.00£                            

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 11/04/2016 5.66£                               

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 11/04/2016 22.33£                            

RESOURCES RESPONSE TECHNICAL SVS REIGATE,  5044 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Office & photographic equipment 11/04/2016 222.00£                          

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 12/04/2016 26.48£                            

RESOURCES THE ART NEWSPAPER LONDON SW8 1R,  5192 Books and Periodicals Books, periodicals & newspapers 15/04/2016 85.00£                            

RESOURCES CONSERVATION BY DE BEDFORD,  5085 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc Industrial supplies 20/04/2016 277.56£                          

RESOURCES FINANCIAL TIMES BU LONDON  W1T,  8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 22/04/2016 145.00£                          

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 25/04/2016 7.08£                               

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 26/04/2016 7.99£                               

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 26/04/2016 22.98£                            

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 26/04/2016 53.94£                            

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT DARLINGTON,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 11/04/2016 255.00£                          

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT DARLINGTON,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 11/04/2016 355.00£                          


